# APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LIMITED



CIN: L85110TN1979PLC008035

#### BY E-MAIL

Ref. No. AHEL/SEC/DUP/181/2022-23

19th December 2022

BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd, Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Plot No. C/1, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051.

Kind Attn: - Sr. General Manager DCS - Listing Department Kind Attn: - Head - Listing

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (Regulations) regarding loss of share certificate.

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder on December 19, 2022 regarding loss of share certificate. In accordance with Regulation 39(3) of the Regulations, the details of the said share certificates are as given below:

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	No of equity shares held	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	
5990	Patel Pareshbhai Dalpatbhai Patel Dalpatbhai Kalidash	100	355992	6428765 to 6428864	

This is for your information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LIMITED,

P. BALACHANDAR

ASSISTANT MANAGER - SECRETARIAL

IS/ISO 9001:2000

Regd. Office:
19, Bishop Gardens,
Raja Annamalaipuram,
Chennai - 600 028.

General Office:
"Ali Towers", III Floor,
#55, Greams Road,
Chennai - 600 006.

Tel : 044 - 28290956 / 3896 / 6681

Telefax: 044 - 2829 0956

Email: investor.relations@apollohospitals.com

Website: www.apollohospitals.com

#### **DUPLICATE SHARE CARTIFICATE REQUEST**

Integrated Registry Management Services Pvt. Ltd. (Integrated Enterprises (India) Ltd).
2nd Flr, Kences Towers, 1, Ramakrishna Street,
North Usman Road, T Nagar, Chennai,
Tamil Nadu, 600017.

Respected Sir/Madam,

### Sub :- DUPLICATE SHARE CARTIFICATE REQUEST

Folio No :- 5990

Company Name :- Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Limited.

My Name Patel Pareshbhai . Your Company's Shares Certificate is My Name Patel Pareshbhai Dalpatbhai . So Please Issue Duplicate Shares Certificate My name Patel Pareshbhai. And Please Release My Outstanding Dividend.

SI No	Name and address of the Applicant	Age	Occupation	Father's/ Husband's Name	Specimen Signature	
1.	Patel Pareshbhai.  A 44, Maulik Tenament nr P and T Colony, Jodhpur Gam, Satelite Ahemdabad Gujarat 380015.	54	Business	Dalpatbhai Kalidas Patel	uda relemmen	MK) W

I hereby request you to send procedure and formalities to Duplicate Share Certificate the aforesaid shares in my Name Patel Pareshbhai.

Kindly Provide All Process And Details In This Folio No. 5990.

Date: 03-12 -2022

42/2 Maleinic Election Signature of the Applicant

Mo: - 9601444591

## Enclosed:-

1. Self-attested copy of Aadhar Card of each legal heir.

Self-attested copy of PAN Card of each legal heir.
 Original Dividend-Warrant Copy.